CLICK HERE TO EXPAND

Tattershall Lakes Mini Breaks Fishing Lake 59 Mini Lodge Price List 2021/2022

si¢ November
1-5th

5-8th

8-12th
12-15th
15-19th
19-22nd
22-26th
26-29th
29-3rd

¢ December
3-6th

6-10th
10-13th
13-17th
17-20th
20-24th
24-27th
27-31st
31st-3rd Jan

14-17th
17-21st
21-24th
24-28th
28-31st

¢ February
31st Jan - 4th
4th-7th
7th-11th
11th-14th
14th-18th
18th-21st

2021

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri

2021

Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri

Fri-Mon
on-Fri
ri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

2022

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

Price

£ 467.50

£ 467.50

£ 467.50
Price

£ 550.0
£ 495.00
£
5.0
00
50.

Price
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
450.00

thththththtthth?th

Price
£ 450.00
£ 450.00
£ 450.00
£ 615.00
£ 695.00
£ 615.00

Availability
Booked
Booked
Booked
Booked
REDUCED
Booked
REDUCED
Booked

Booked

Booked
Booked

Availability

Availability

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
HOLIDAYS

HOLIDAYS

HOLIDAYS

NYE

Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb

Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb

Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays



21st-25th
25-28th

¢ March
28th Feb - 4th
4th-7th
7th-11th
11-14th
14th-18th
18th-21st
21st-25th
25th-28th
28th-1 Apr

¢ April

1-4th

4th-8th
8th-11th
11th-15th
15th-18th
18th-22nd
22nd-25th
25th-29th
29th-2nd May

¥ May
2-6th

6-9th
9-13th
13-16th
16-20th ‘@

30-3rd
3rd-6th
6-10th

10-13th
13-17th
17-20th
20-24th
24-27th
27-1st

T¢duly
1-4th

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

2022

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri

2022

Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri

2022
Fri-Mon

£ 550.00
- Booked

Price Availability
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chool Holidays
chool Holidays
School Holidays

£ 695.00

Bank Holiday Monday

Bank Holiday Monday

School Holidays

Availability
Booked School Holidays
Booked School Holidays
£ 615.00
£ 650.00 Big Stars event
£ 615.00
£ 595.00
£ 615.00
£ 595.00
£ 615.00
Price Availability
- Booked Rock the Lakes event



4-8th
8-11th
11-15th
15-18th
18-22nd
22-25th
25-29th
29-1st

¥¢ August
1-5th
5-8th
8-12th
12-15th
15-19th
19-22nd
22-26th
26-29th
29-2nd

¢ September
2-5th

5-9th

9-12th
12-16th
16-19th
19-23rd
23-26th
26-30th

14-17th
17-21st
21-24th
24-28th
28-31st

si¢ November
31-4th

4-7Tth

7-11th
11-14th
14-18th
18-21st
21-25th

Mon-Fri -
Fri-Mon £ 595.00
Mon-Fri £ 615.00
Fri-Mon £ 650.00
Mon-Fri £ 750.00
Fri-Mon £ 725.00
Mon-Fri -
Fri-Mon £ 725.00
2022 Price
Mon-Fri £ 750.00
Fri-Mon £ 695.00
Mon-Fri £ 750.00
Fri-Mon £ 695.00
Mon-Fri -
Fri-Mon £ 695.00
Mon-Fri -
Fri-Mon £ 695.00
Mon-Fri £ 750.00
2022 Price
Fri-Mon £ 695.00
Mon-Fri £ 595.0
Fri-Mon £ 575.00
Mon-Fri £
Fri-Mon ‘ 5.0
Mon-Fri 00
on 75.
Mo
e
495.00
on-Fi 550.00
on £ 495.00
Mo i £ 550.00
Fri-Mo £ 495.00
Mon-Fri £ 550.00
i £ 650.00
Mon-Fri £ 695.00
Fri-Mon £ 650.00
2022 Price
Mon-Fri £ 550.00
Fri-Mon £ 495.00
Mon-Fri £ 550.00
Fri-Mon £ 495.00
Mon-Fri £ 550.00
Fri-Mon £ 495.00
Mon-Fri £ 550.00

Booked

Booked

Availability

Booked

Booked

Avall

Booked

Availability

Availability

Colour festival event

School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays

School Holidays

olidays

chool Holidays

School Holidays

Vintage & Retro weekend

School Holidays
School Holidays
School Holidays

ays Dino World Event

ool Holidays Cream Pie Fight



25-28th

si¢ December
28-2nd

2-5th

5-9th

9-12th
12-16th
16-19th
19-23rd
23-26th
26-30th

¢ January
30 Dec - 2nd

X

Fri-Mon

2022

Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri
Fri-Mon
Mon-Fri

2023
Fri-Mon

£ 495.00

Price
550.00
525.00
550.00
525.00
550.00
615.00
695.00
750.00
750.00
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Price
£750.00

Availability

School Holidays
School Holidays
Christmas

S | Holidays
Availabilit
N




