## CLICK HERE TO EXPAND

Tattershall Lakes Mini Breaks Fishing Lake 59 Mini Lodge Price List 2021/2022

☆ November 1-5th 5-8th 8-12th 12-15th 15-19th	2021 Mon-Fri Fri-Mon Mon-Fri Fri-Mon Mon-Fri	Price £ 467.50	Availability Booked Booked Booked Booked REDUCED	
19-22nd	Fri-Mon	-	Booked	
22-26th	Mon-Fri	£ 467.50	REDUCED	
26-29th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked	
29-3rd	Mon-Fri	£ 467.50	REDUCED	
☆ December	2021	Price	Availability	
3-6th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked	
6-10th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
10-13th	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
13-17th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
17-20th	Fri-Mon	£ 575.00		CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
20-24th	Mon-Fri	£ 615.00		HOLIDAYS
24-27th	Fri-Mon	£ 750.00		HOLIDAYS
27-31st	Mon-Fri		Booked	HOLIDAYS
31st-3rd Jan	Fri-Mon	1	Booked	NYE
☆January	2022	Price	Availability	
3-7th	Mon-Fri	£ 450.00	Availability	Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
7-10th	Fri-Mon	£ 450.00		Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
10-14th	Mon-Fri	£ 450.00		Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
14-17th	Fri-Mon	£ 450.00		Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
17-21st	Mon-Fri	£ 450.00		Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
21-24th	Fri-Mon	£ 450.00		Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
24-28th	Mon-Fri	£ 450.00		Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
28-31st	Fri-Mon	£ 450.00		Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
☆February	2022	Price	Availability	
31st Jan - 4th	Mon-Fri	£ 450.00	•	Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
4th-7th	Fri-Mon	£ 450.00		Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
7th-11th	Mon-Fri	£ 450.00		Park facilities closed until Mid Feb
11th-14th	Fri-Mon	£ 615.00		School Holidays
14th-18th	Mon-Fri	£ 695.00		School Holidays
18th-21st	Fri-Mon	£ 615.00		School Holidays

21st-25th 25-28th	Mon-Fri Fri-Mon	£ 550.00	Booked	
☆March 28th Feb - 4th 4th-7th	2022 Mon-Fri Fri-Mon	Price £ 550.00 £ 495.00	Availability	
7th-11th 11-14th	Mon-Fri Fri-Mon	£ 550.00	Booked	
14th-18th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
18th-21st	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
21st-25th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
25th-28th	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
28th-1 Apr	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
☆April	2022	Price	Availability	
1-4th	Fri-Mon	£ 575.00		School Holidays
4th-8th	Mon-Fri	£ 695.00		School Holidays
8th-11th	Fri-Mon	£ 575.00		School Holidays
11th-15th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked	School Holidays
15th-18th	Fri-Mon	£ 575.00		School Holidays
18th-22nd	Mon-Fri	£ 650.00		School Holidays
22nd-25th	Fri-Mon	£ 550.00		
25th-29th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
29th-2nd May	Fri-Mon		Booked	Bank Holiday Monday
☆May	2022	Price	Availability	
2-6th	Mon-Fri	£ 575.00		Bank Holiday Monday
6-9th	Fri-Mon	£ 525.00		
9-13th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
13-16th	Fri-Mon	£ 525.00		
16-20th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
20-23rd	Fri-Mon	£ 525.00		
23-27th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		0 1 111 111
27-30th	Fri-Mon	£ 695.00		School Holidays
౧్బ June	2022	Price	Availability	
30-3rd	Mon-Fri	-	Booked	School Holidays
3rd-6th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked	School Holidays
6-10th	Mon-Fri	£ 615.00		
10-13th	Fri-Mon	£ 650.00		Big Stars event
13-17th	Mon-Fri	£ 615.00		
17-20th	Fri-Mon	£ 595.00		
20-24th	Mon-Fri	£ 615.00		
24-27th	Fri-Mon	£ 595.00		
27-1st	Mon-Fri	£ 615.00		
న్నJuly	2022	Price	Availability	
1-4th	Fri-Mon	-	Booked	Rock the Lakes event

4-8th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked	
8-11th	Fri-Mon	£ 595.00		
11-15th	Mon-Fri	£ 615.00		
15-18th	Fri-Mon	£ 650.00		Colour festival event
18-22nd	Mon-Fri	£ 750.00		
22-25th	Fri-Mon	£ 725.00		School Holidays
25-29th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked	School Holidays
29-1st	Fri-Mon	£ 725.00		School Holidays
				·
☆August	2022	Price	Availability	
1-5th	Mon-Fri	£ 750.00		School Holidays
5-8th	Fri-Mon	£ 695.00		School Holidays
8-12th	Mon-Fri	£ 750.00		School Holidays
12-15th	Fri-Mon	£ 695.00		School Holidays
15-19th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked	School Holidays
19-22nd	Fri-Mon	£ 695.00		School Holidays Dino World Event
22-26th	Mon-Fri	-	Booked	School Holidays
26-29th	Fri-Mon	£ 695.00		School Holidays Cream Pie Fight
29-2nd	Mon-Fri	£ 750.00		School Holidays
☆ September	2022	Price	Availability	
2-5th	Fri-Mon	£ 695.00		School Holidays
5-9th	Mon-Fri	£ 595.00		
9-12th	Fri-Mon	£ 575.00		
12-16th	Mon-Fri	£ 595.00		
16-19th	Fri-Mon	£ 575.00		
19-23rd	Mon-Fri	£ 595.00		
23-26th	Fri-Mon	£ 575.00		Vintage & Retro weekend
26-30th	Mon-Fri		Booked	-
☆October	2022	Price	Availability	
30-3rd	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
3-7th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
7-10th	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
10-14th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
14-17th	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
17-21st	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
21-24th	Fri-Mon	£ 650.00		School Holidays
24-28th	Mon-Fri	£ 695.00		School Holidays
28-31st	Fri-Mon	£ 650.00		School Holidays
^				
☆November	2022	Price	Availability	
31-4th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
4-7th	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
7-11th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
11-14th	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
14-18th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		
18-21st	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
21-25th	Mon-Fri	£ 550.00		

25-28th	Fri-Mon	£ 495.00		
☆ December 28-2nd 2-5th 5-9th 9-12th 12-16th	2022 Mon-Fri Fri-Mon Mon-Fri Fri-Mon Mon-Fri	Price £ 550.00 £ 525.00 £ 550.00 £ 525.00 £ 550.00	Availability	
16-19th 19-23rd	Fri-Mon Mon-Fri	£ 615.00 £ 695.00		School Holidays School Holidays Christmas
23-26th 26-30th	Fri-Mon Mon-Fri	£ 750.00 £ 750.00		Christmas School Holidays
ద్ద January 30 Dec – 2nd	2023 Fri-Mon	Price £750.00	Availability	NYE
			13	